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SOCIETY EVENTS CALENDAR 2018 
 
 
 
 
 

DATE EVENT LOCATION INFORMATION 
Wed 14 Feb  Art Tour in new Science 

Centre – Tour 1 
Science Centre, 23 
Symonds Street 

11am – 12.30pm 
(15pax) Free to attend - 
includes tea and 
sandwiches  

Fri 16 Feb Whangarei Alumni & 
Friends Reception 
 

Whangarei  

Wed 21 Feb Art Tour in new Science 
Centre – Tour 2 

Science Centre, 23 
Symonds Street 

2.30pm – 4pm (15 pax) 
Free to attend - 
includes tea and 
sandwiches  

Thu 8 March “Bright Lights” - Live 
conversation with 
Distinguished Alumni 

Grand Millenium 
Auckland 

(6.30-8pm) 

Fri 9 March Distinguished Alumni 
Awards Dinner 
 

OGH lawn, Pavilion  Society discount 
(6.15-10.30pm)  

 Fri 11 May Graduation Gala Concert Town Hall Reserved seating for 
Society members. 

Tue 15 - Sun 20 
May 

Auckland Writers & 
Readers Festival 

Aotea Centre Alumni discount for 
UoA Festival Forum 

Wed 6 June  Christchurch Alumni & 
Friends Reception 

Christchurch  

Tue 3 July Society Salon 1  
(Intersemester break)  

OGH, Members Lounge Free to all members 
and guests 

Wed 8 August Wellington Alumni & 
Friends Reception 

Wellington  

Thu 13 
September 

Golden Graduates Lunch Pullman Hotel  Society discount 
 

Tue 30 October Society Salon 2  
(After Labour Weekend) 

OGH, Members Lounge Free to all members 
and guests 

Tue 4 
December 
 

Christmas function/AGM OGH, Members Lounge Free to members, $25 
for guests  
 

 

 


